Multifunction Instrument
RISH LM 1360
RISH LM1360 measures important electrical parameters in 3 phase 4 wire,3 phase 3 wire and1 phase 2 wire Network. It displays many
parameters at a glance. It measures electrical parameters like Active / Reactive / Apparent energy , power and all basic parameter. The
instrument has two optional outputs. It can be configured as pulse output for energy measurement , limit output , timer function and  RTC
relay.
Internal Energy billing/monitoring/auditing                                                  Electrical load monitoring
Sub-metering                                                                                              Genset, TestBenches and Laboratories

RISH LM1360
Version No.: P 01/24
Order Code:
MA4L-430102RH20000
LM1360 3Phase input with input voltage 100-600VLL with 1A/5A internal CT , auxiliary voltage 100 to 550 V AC DC ,with
MODBUS (RS485),with 2 pulse output with accuracy class 0.2s.
Order Code Example:
Product Code : MA4L - 4  -   3   -   01   -   02   -   X   -   X   -   X  -  0000
Ordering Information:
D : Ethernet - Datalogging
B : BACnet IP
R : RS485  - 2 Pulse Output
E : Ethernet
U : RS485  - 2 Pulse Output - Datalogging - USB
G : GSM
Z : NONE
5: Accuracy class 0.5s
2: Accuracy class 0.2s
H: 100 - 550 V AC/ DC
L: 12 - 60 V AC/ DC
Multifunction Instrument
RISH LM1360
Version No.: P 01/24